
104 105 10610-2

10-1

100

101

102

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 [V

/V
]

IMC Loop Suppression (with 200 kHz pole)
Measured
gCARM=0 dB, gIMC=−5 dB
gCARM=0 dB, gIMC=−3 dB
gCARM=0 dB, gIMC=−1 dB

gCARM=0 dB, gIMC=1 dB
gCARM=0 dB, gIMC=3 dB
gCARM=0 dB, gIMC=5 dB
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